
SNACKS

SHARING

Beer Battered Cauliflower
smoked aioli, crispy shallots

Hand Cut Chips
beef dripping fried, sea salt, mayo, ketchup

Fried Squid
crunchy coating, wasabi mayo 

Carlton Fried Chicken
maple, pickles, chipotle ranch

Pork Belly Bites
glazed pork belly, toasted sesame seeds

12.0

10.0

16.0

16.0

Ploughmans 
Canterbury cheeses, parfait, cured meats,
focaccia, pickles and chutney
Feast of Fries
hand cut chips, cross-cut fries and 
curly fries with dips
Sticky Pig
Slow braised pork ribs, glazed pork belly 
bites, bbq sauce
Hot Snack Platter
Carlton fried chicken, beer battered
cauliflower, fried squid, chips, mayo

15.0

59.0

29.0

39.0

49.0


