	24
SNACKS	To the second
Beer Battered Cauliflower smoked aioli, crispy shallots	12.0
Hand Cut Chips beef dripping fried, sea salt, mayo, ketchup	10.0
Fried Squid crunchy coating, wasabi mayo	16.0
Carlton Fried Chicken maple, pickles, chipotle ranch	16.0
Pork Belly Bites	15.0

glazed pork belly, toasted sesame seeds

## SHARING

Ploughmans	59.0	
Canterbury cheeses, parfait, cured meats,		
focaccia, pickles and chutney	PARTS OF	
Feast of Fries	29.0	
hand cut chips, cross-cut fries and		
curly fries with dips	WING THE HOUTE	
Sticky Pig HANM	39.0	
Slow braised pork ribs, glazed pork be	lly recented	
bites, bbq sauce	neistonuren to Hanmer snown nii Tranks Jeans	
Hot Snack Platter	49.0	
Carlton fried chicken, beer battered		
cauliflower, fried squid, chips, mayo		

SPRINGS